
PRIME / PRIME X
625WH

Grease + Threadlocker

Grease

Threadlocker

Apply grease to the shaft, and locker to the threads
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FRAME
HANGER
HANGER NUT
CABLE RUBBER
CHARGER PLUG
SCREW BOLT
CHARGER COVER
BOLT COVER
MOTOR COVER, LEFT
MOTOR COVER, RIGHT
MOTOR COVER, LOWER
SCREW BOLT M4x10
SCREW BOLT M6x10
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SET 1 / 099.16011
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ITEM No. QTY. PART NUMBER TORQUEDESCRIPTION
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BATTERY COVER
SCREW BOLT
CABLE GUIDE
SCREW BOLT
REAR AXLE, 12X148 P1.75 L180
ROTOR MAGNET SPEED SENSOR BOSCH 
CHAINSTAY PROTECTOR
SIDE RUBBER, BATTERY COVER
TOP & BOTTOM BATTERY COVER
RUBBER BAND

SET 3
SET 3
112.90022 
124.20400 
099.21002 
099.20059 
099.20062
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BIKE 2023
Spare Parts

37

099.00055
099.19010
099.20046 
099.20047 
125.19016 
099.21031 
099.21032 
099.21033 
099.21034 
099.21039

SET 1: HANGER M068 + NUT
SET 3: CABLE GUIDE KIT 3
BATTERY COVER BLACK MATT
BATTERY COVER BLACK GLOSS
KICKSTAND
FENDER KIT
REAR PANNIER RACK
FRONT LIGHT
REAR LIGHT
e-BIKE FRAME COVER

HANGER (x1) / HANGER NUT (x1)
CABLE GUIDE (x1) / SCREW BOLT (x1)

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION COMPONENTS

SET 1

HANGER M068 + NUT

SET 3

CABLE GUIDE KIT 3


